
Trio in F No 1
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Trumpet C

Horn F

Euphonium

  
Allegro ( =120)

                       

  
Allegro ( =120)    

  
 

  
Allegro ( =120)            

 6 

                           

  
  


   

             


      

 
                                   

 12 

                            


    

                          


 
  

  




                                   

https://www.free-scores.com


2

Trumpet C

Horn F

Euphonium

 18 

              
    

         

  
  

  
  

                 

                               

 23 

                                     

  
    

    
                     

                          
     


   

 29 

                       
      

                           

                                    

 35 

                               

  
         

                               

https://www.free-scores.com


3

Trumpet C

Horn F

Euphonium

 40 

                         

                    


   

                         

 44 

                                     

              
   

            
 

                                     

 50 

      
 

                      

                               

                               

 55 

                                

                          

                                

https://www.free-scores.com


4

Trumpet C

Horn F

Euphonium

 60 

                          

        


         

                             
 

 65 

                       

              
  

  
  

  


   
 

  
                               

 71 

                                     

  
  

  
  

     


                  

                                     

 77 

              


 
                 

  
  

          


   


 
  

  
  

 

                                     

https://www.free-scores.com


5

Trumpet C

Horn F

Euphonium

 83 

                               

      
    

    
    

    

                             
 

 88 

                                  

  
                       

     

     
                               

 94 

         






 

 
 



 






           



   
        

     
        

 



 
                           

 



https://www.free-scores.com

